PLACE:

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 1st

2nd
3RD
4TH
5th
5TH

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 1st

AGE:

2nd
3rd
PLACE:

| 7-8 R.ookie

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 7-8 Rookie | 5357 | 5

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

7-8 Rookie |60 | 4

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

7-8 Rookie

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

7-8 Rookie

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

7-8 Rookie | 73-78 | 4

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

|7-80pen  [47 |2

| 1ST

2nd

|780pen |55 |4

| 1ST

2nd

BRADY CARR

KORI HUSS

JOEL BRINK

SANTINO SLOBODA

LANDON SHINN

LOGAN FEELER

JORDAN FRAGASO

CHANCE MOORE

STEPHEN PATTERSON

WYATT BACH

GAVIN HANG

CARTER FOSTER

DANNY ZMORORWSKI

AIDEN PETERSON

ALYSSA RODKEY

NATE HANG

JAKOB GIBSON

DUKE CLAYTON

JOSEPH ROMANO

DAVID BLUCH

GARREN LEFFEL

NATHAN MILLER

JACOB DOLAN

JASON SIEGENTHALER

COLE HOUSEHOLDER

CARTER WHITE

KYLE MILLER

EASTON BELFON

EATHON BALUCH

MASON GRUIC

GABE BURNS

NICOMA SCOTT

RIDGE CLINE

NOAH BLOUGH

DAVID GRIMES

THOMAS SHONDEL

CAMERON ALLEN

BRAYLEN LANDRUM

IAN RUTHERFORD

CHLOE MAYS

YADEN SHARP

CAEL DAILEY

LLOYD FOUNTAIN

OLIVER CARNEAL




3rd
4TH

| 7-8 Open

|60 |4

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

| 7-8 Open

| 63-70 | 4

| 1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th
PLACE:

9-10 Rookie

58-65 | 5

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

| 9-10 Rookie

| 68-74 | 3

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 9-10 Rookie

| 86-91 | 3

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 9-10 Rookie

l102 |2

| 1st

2nd

| 9-10 Open

| 59-64 | 8

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

| 9-10 Open

ERE

| 1st

2nd
3rd

| 9-10 Open

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

| 9-10 Open

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

| 9-10 Open

| 78-86 | 4

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

JUSTIN JONES

PERCY MCGHEE

DEVYN VANEST

JOEL MCGUIRE

SHAY MASON

DREW KOCKLER

KEEGAN SELL

MAXWELL COOPER

ANDREW DIFEO

LOGAN LORENZ

COLE YUNCH

DOMINIC HAHN

ADEN DAVIS

RYAN RAMSER

KYLE CASPERSON

MICHAEL HARRIS

BRIAN CREVAR

NATHAN OROLIN

DOMINIC BONAWISE

WILLIAM ABBUHL

IAN CLARK

BRAEDEN BALUCH

MASON COLLIER

ELLIOT ALISSIA

STAFFON LOWE

HOLDEN MAYS

BLAKE NORMAN

MATTHEW DURBIN

DONNIE FEELER

BRUCE RODKEY

JORDAN YARBROUGH

DONNIE FEELER

JARED WENZEL

CHRISTOPHER LEWIS

JASON WALLER

BEAU NORMAN

GAVIN WHITE

MALIK CARNEY

NATE BOOTH

KYREN BUTLER

CALEB REMMY

RYAN ZEMKOVICH

COLTON DUGAN

COOPER SMITH

SPENCER SCHOEPE

NATHAN POLEFKO

JUSTIN PEARCE




|9-100pen  [91°98 |3 | 1st
2nd
3rd

AGE: PLACE:

11-12

Rookie 75-84 | 4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

11-12

Rookie 100 3 1st
2nd
3RD

11-12

Rookie 110 4 1ST
2nd
3rd
4th

11-12 130-

Rookie 141 3 1st
2nd
3rd

11-12

Rookie HWT |5 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

11-12 Open | 65-70 | 4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

11-12 Open | 7580 |8 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

11-120pen |85 |4 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

11-120pen |92 |8 | 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

RONALD DIMMERLING

SPENCER SCHOEPE

NATE SPONSELLER

AJ CORRADO

DARIOM COWLES

MASON YURICH

NIKOLAS KILEY

KYLER HOFFMAN
LEVI KNIGHT
DAMIEN SKELLY

DONALD OTTO

ANTHONY SURACE

KODY MOORE

DAISY SHADY

JOSEPH BENNETT

MICHAEL KEELING

ALBERT DIFEO

JAKE BURAS

CASEY JACKSON

JOEY WAGNER

DOMINIC BUTLER

DAVID BERG

MARLON YARBROUGH

DIERRE CLAYTON

JOSHUA GIBSON

TREVOR STAUTIHOUR

SAM VANSICKLE

MIKE KELLEY

JACOB KANE

NATE BOOTH

MARCUS WOLFF

CRAIG SCHRAMM

LOGAN ROBERTS

AARON LEWIS

AJ CORRADO

ZACHARY FLOHR

JAKE MARTIN

ZANDER ELLISON

CLAY PHILLIPS

NICK DAVIS

SAL PERRINE

ALEX DIFEO




95-

11-120pen 103 5
11-120Open | 110 |4 |
117-
11-12 Open | 122 2
122-
11-12 Open | 135 2
11-12
OPEN HWT |2
AGE:
| 13-14 |8o/85 |3 |
90/95 4
| 13-14 100 |4 |
13-14 109 5
126 6
13-14 132 |5 |
13-14 143 |3 |

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1ST
2ND
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1ST
2ND
3RD
A4TH
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd

TRENTON PUGH

ELI REESE

DYLAN VANEST

TYLER ANGUS

AMARA TERRY

ALEX GEORGE

BILLY FLYNN

DONALD OTTO

KODY MOORE

NICK BOYLEN

HUNTER KUPWIEWSKI

RAUSHEEN RIVERS

HUNTER KUPWIEWSKI

JAKE BURNS

DOMINIC BUTLER

CALEB GRABER

MITCHELL WALLICK

CHAD WILLISON

LUKE MARTIN
DARESE SPARTMAN
JACOB WILLIAMS
GAGE GARROTT

TYLER KAMINSKI

MACKENZIE TAYERLE

AUSTIN WARRICK

GAGE GARROTT
ZACH RODGERS
JAKE NEER

GENE RODGERS
MICHAEL DEVENTURE
DAVID GILBERT

ZACH COLLINS

LUKE WYMER

BRADY WILSON

LIAM ALICARDI

BILLY MUNCY

ROBBIE WAGNER

IAN SENZ

CHRISTOPHER FLOHR

MATT SMOLEY

COLLIN FLYNN

JORDAN TRENARY

JOSHUA KEDZIOR

CAMERON FITZSIMMONS

CASEY BECKEN




153-

13-14 167 |5
13-14 HWT 2
15-19 113 |5
15-19 123 |4
15-19 l126 |5
15-19 132 |4
15-19 l138 |7
15-19 l145 |5
15-19 150 |9
15-19 l160 |9

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1ST
2ND
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

SHILOH JENKINS

BRENDEN HOLIDAY

NICK BISHOP

ROLAND ECKSTEIN

JOE RUTHERFORD

BEN HORACEK

JOHN HUTSON

HUNTER BAXTER

GANNON PETRILLO

ASHTON PECK

REESE WAINLSKIS

DAVID GRABER

ELI YOHO

SPENCER DAILEY

GRIFFIN JENKINS

TYLER MCGRADER

BRIAN PERSINGER

JAKOB WENZEL

LIAM ALICARDI

CHRIS SINES

ZACK DOBRSKI

TYLER COX

GAVIN CHEW

JAMES CRAWL

JAKE EBERLY

BRANDON WALKEROW

CAMERON JENKINS

ISAAC YOHO

COLTON WILLS

IAN MORTIZ

DYLAN LITTLE

ANTWAN PUGH

JOE KNIPP

DUSTIN MCGRAW

BRAXTON FREEMAN

WYATT LANCASTER

COLIN HAGENBUSH

CHRIS WYMER

SAM NEER

MATT CEASAR

XAVIER WASCO

KOBE RUSSELL

RYAN KAMANSKI

JARED TARCH

DUSTIN SHAFFER

JOHN TACANO

DANE DVYAN

DEVONTE WRIGHT




15-19

170 |5

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15-19

182 |4

| 1st

2nd
3rd
4th

15-19

|199 |5

| 1st

15-19

HWT 6

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

MASTERS

152-
164 4

1st

MASTERS

MASTERS

178 3

149 3

2nd
3rd
4th
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD

MASTERS

182-
198 5

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
ATH

CASEY SPARKMAN

JOSH BARBER

CAMERON MAYWELL

RODNEY STEWART

AUSTIN BROOKS

CONNOR KNABE

MANDRIO ROPER

TYLER KELLEY

MATTHEW AMENTINI

CODY JENKINS

MATTHEW WELLS

BEN GOLDEN

CHARLIE SHRAMS

ANTHONY ABBUHL

FLOYD RODGERS

MATT CARRICK

SARN DULL

BRUCE WOLFF

MARUCUS KEE

JOHN HUTSON

CASEY SPARKMAN

ALEX CARROLL

BLAQUE CLEMENT

DAVID CURTIS

MARK HAYHURST

RANDY WEST

MICKEY ADAMS

KYLE HUSS

DALLAS EVANS

TOM DUNKIN

ALEX BARLECAMP

SETH CRAWFORD

ROGER REEL

DEREK BELL

BRIAN FRANK




